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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 14 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
25/02/2023 - 17:02 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

2010 and younger

1. PERSIDSKI Markus 10 Tuk 1:06.01 392
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:06.01 33.74

2. TSIKALJOV Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 1:13.53 283
50m: 35.52 35.52 100m: 1:13.53 38.01

3. GREBENNIKOV Martin 10 Orca Swim Club 1:16.93 247
50m: 38.13 38.13 100m: 1:16.93 38.80

4. CUGUNOVS Zahars 11 Rezeknes BJSS 1:18.20 236
50m: 37.97 37.97 100m: 1:18.20 40.23

5. MASSAKAS Simon 10 Yess 1:23.91 191
50m: 39.52 39.52 100m: 1:23.91 44.39

6. HODJUKS Timurs 10 Rezeknes BJSS 1:25.25 182
50m: 40.89 40.89 100m: 1:25.25 44.36

7. MAESEPP Maru 11 Yess 1:27.95 165
50m: 42.61 42.61 100m: 1:27.95 45.34

8. IDNURM Simon 11 Keila Swimclub 1:28.19 164
50m: 42.80 42.80 100m: 1:28.19 45.39

9. ALLIKAS Renton 10 Orca Swim Club 1:30.92 150
50m: 44.23 44.23 100m: 1:30.92 46.69

10. TSUPIN Marten Roven 11 Wiru Swim 1:34.87 132
50m: 100m: 1:34.87

11. UMPIROVICS Robert 11 Daugavpils ISVS 1:49.08 86
50m: 48.91 48.91 100m: 1:49.08 1:00.17

DSQ KUZNETSOV Maksim 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway
BaH - Past vertical at turn: independent kicks

DSQ ROHTLA Robert 11 Audentese Spordiklubi
BaH - Past vertical at turn: independent kicks

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. VELDEMANN Dante 08 Tuk 1:05.25 406
50m: 30.78 30.78 100m: 1:05.25 34.47

2. MAESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.25 339
50m: 33.21 33.21 100m: 1:09.25 36.04

3. UUENI Teodor 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:11.08 314
50m: 34.71 34.71 100m: 1:11.08 36.37

4. STOGOVS Ilja 09 Daugavpils ISVS 1:13.29 286
50m: 36.20 36.20 100m: 1:13.29 37.09
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 14, Boys, 100m Backstroke, YOB 2008 - 2009

Rank YB Time Pts

5. IVANOV Ilja 09 Daugavpils ISVS 1:13.38 285
50m: 35.29 35.29 100m: 1:13.38 38.09

6. KOTELEVSKI Philipp 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:13.83 280
50m: 35.97 35.97 100m: 1:13.83 37.86

7. LOBANOVS Deniss 09 Daugavpils ISVS 1:15.10 266
50m: 36.78 36.78 100m: 1:15.10 38.32

8. KALDA Kasper 08 Orca Swim Club 1:16.48 252
50m: 37.02 37.02 100m: 1:16.48 39.46

9. PIHLAKAS Gustav 09 Orca Swim Club 1:17.31 244
50m: 37.69 37.69 100m: 1:17.31 39.62

10. SEDASHEV Askold 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:19.45 225
50m: 38.93 38.93 100m: 1:19.45 40.52

11. KOTKAS David 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:19.87 221
50m: 39.84 39.84 100m: 1:19.87 40.03

12. KORSAKOV Nikita 08 NRK Kalev 1:23.57 193
50m: 40.42 40.42 100m: 1:23.57 43.15

13. PATITEEV Tihon 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:27.57 168
50m: 42.82 42.82 100m: 1:27.57 44.75

KIRTSI Chris Cevor 09 Orca Swim Club 1:27.57 168
50m: 43.05 43.05 100m: 1:27.57 44.52

15. BOCKAREVS Mareks 09 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:32.38 143
50m: 43.80 43.80 100m: 1:32.38 48.58

DSQ PEDANIK Pepe 09 Orca Swim Club
BaH - Past vertical at turn: independent kicks

Open

1. LAKSBERG Rauno 06 Bird Cherry 1:01.79 478
50m: 29.64 29.64 100m: 1:01.79 32.15

2. VELDEMANN Dante 08 Tuk 1:05.25 406
50m: 30.78 30.78 100m: 1:05.25 34.47

3. LEIB Richard 04 Yess 1:05.95 393
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:05.95 33.50

4. PERSIDSKI Markus 10 Tuk 1:06.01 392
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:06.01 33.74

5. MAESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.25 339
50m: 33.21 33.21 100m: 1:09.25 36.04

6. ROMANOV Artjom 06 NRK Kalev 1:09.84 331
50m: 33.63 33.63 100m: 1:09.84 36.21
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 14, Men, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

7. UUENI Teodor 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:11.08 314
50m: 34.71 34.71 100m: 1:11.08 36.37

8. STOGOVS Ilja 09 Daugavpils ISVS 1:13.29 286
50m: 36.20 36.20 100m: 1:13.29 37.09

9. IVANOV Ilja 09 Daugavpils ISVS 1:13.38 285
50m: 35.29 35.29 100m: 1:13.38 38.09

10. TSIKALJOV Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 1:13.53 283
50m: 35.52 35.52 100m: 1:13.53 38.01

11. KOTELEVSKI Philipp 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:13.83 280
50m: 35.97 35.97 100m: 1:13.83 37.86

12. LOBANOVS Deniss 09 Daugavpils ISVS 1:15.10 266
50m: 36.78 36.78 100m: 1:15.10 38.32

13. JARVMAGI Richard 07 Parnu Spordikool 1:15.55 261
50m: 36.72 36.72 100m: 1:15.55 38.83

14. KALDA Kasper 08 Orca Swim Club 1:16.48 252
50m: 37.02 37.02 100m: 1:16.48 39.46

15. GREBENNIKOV Martin 10 Orca Swim Club 1:16.93 247
50m: 38.13 38.13 100m: 1:16.93 38.80

16. PIHLAKAS Gustav 09 Orca Swim Club 1:17.31 244
50m: 37.69 37.69 100m: 1:17.31 39.62

17. CUGUNOVS Zahars 11 Rezeknes BJSS 1:18.20 236
50m: 37.97 37.97 100m: 1:18.20 40.23

18. SEDASHEV Askold 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:19.45 225
50m: 38.93 38.93 100m: 1:19.45 40.52

19. KOTKAS David 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:19.87 221
50m: 39.84 39.84 100m: 1:19.87 40.03

20. KORSAKOV Nikita 08 NRK Kalev 1:23.57 193
50m: 40.42 40.42 100m: 1:23.57 43.15

21. MASSAKAS Simon 10 Yess 1:23.91 191
50m: 39.52 39.52 100m: 1:23.91 44.39

22. HODJUKS Timurs 10 Rezeknes BJSS 1:25.25 182
50m: 40.89 40.89 100m: 1:25.25 44.36

23. PATITEEV Tihon 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:27.57 168
50m: 42.82 42.82 100m: 1:27.57 44.75

KIRTSI Chris Cevor 09 Orca Swim Club 1:27.57 168
50m: 43.05 43.05 100m: 1:27.57 44.52

25. MAESEPP Maru 11 Yess 1:27.95 165
50m: 42.61 42.61 100m: 1:27.95 45.34
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 14, Men, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

26. IDNURM Simon 11 Keila Swimclub 1:28.19 164
50m: 42.80 42.80 100m: 1:28.19 45.39

27. ALLIKAS Renton 10 Orca Swim Club 1:30.92 150
50m: 44.23 44.23 100m: 1:30.92 46.69

28. BOCKAREVS Mareks 09 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:32.38 143
50m: 43.80 43.80 100m: 1:32.38 48.58

29. TSUPIN Marten Roven 11 Wiru Swim 1:34.87 132
50m: 100m: 1:34.87

30. UMPIROVICS Robert 11 Daugavpils ISVS 1:49.08 86
50m: 48.91 48.91 100m: 1:49.08 1:00.17

DSQ KUZNETSOV Maksim 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway
BaH - Past vertical at turn: independent kicks

DSQ PEDANIK Pepe 09 Orca Swim Club
BaH - Past vertical at turn: independent kicks

DSQ ROHTLA Robert 11 Audentese Spordiklubi
BaH - Past vertical at turn: independent kicks


